BuslViaps

Bus 23 Lame - Normandia

Direction
Lame — Normandia

20 stops

Open route schedule

Lame

Rondone

Palasport

SAN PIO V

Saffi

Timavo

Ospedale Maggiore

Berretta Rossa - Opificio Golinelli

Santa Viola

Battindarno Segantini

Centro Vittoria - Mast

Togliatti Pietra

Faggiolo

Pietra

Borgo Panigale Stazione

Scala

Chiesa Borgo Panigale

Borgo Panigale - Museo Ducati

Villaggio Ina

Normandia

Go to website

Route schedule
Lame — Normandia

Monday 04:52-00:50 "
Tuesday 04:52-00:50+1
Wednesday 04:52-00:50
Thursday 04:52-00:50
Friday 04:52-00:50
Saturday 04:52-00:50
Sunday 04:52-00:50"
Route info

Direction: Lame

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Direction Route schedule

Lavino DI Mezzo — Lame Lavino DI Mezzo — Lame
21 stops Monday 04:56-00:20+1
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 04:56-00:20"
Lavino DI Mezzo +1
Wednesday 04:56-00:20
Lavino DI Mezzo Ponte
1
Thursday 04:56-00:20"
Lavino DI Mezzo Chiesa
Friday 04:56-00:20"
Pioppa
+1
Pallavicini Saturday 23:32-00:20
. Ant]
Borgo Panigale - Museo Ducati Sunday 23:38-00:20
Chiesa Borgo Panigale )
Route info
Scala Direction: Lavino DI Mezzo
Stops: 21

Borgo Panigale Stazione
Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
Cinta Daziaria Teatri DI Vita
Pontelungo
Bernardi
Santa Viola
Berretta Rossa - Opificio Golinelli
Ospedale Maggiore
Timavo
Saffi
SAN PIO V
Porta SAN Felice

SAN Felice

Lame


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-23-3332324319-1488972818

Direction
Normandia — Lame

17 stops

Open route schedule

Normandia

Borgo Panigale - Museo Ducati

Chiesa Borgo Panigale

Scala

Borgo Panigale Stazione

Cinta Daziaria Teatri DI Vita

Pontelungo

Bernardi

Santa Viola

Berretta Rossa - Opificio Golinelli

Ospedale Maggiore

Timavo

Saffi

SAN PIO V

Porta SAN Felice

SAN Felice

Lame

Route schedule
Normandia — Lame

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Normandia
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

+1
05:05-00:39
+1
05:05-00:39
+1
05:05-00:39
+1
05:05-00:39
+1
05:05-00:39
+1
05:05-00:40

+1
05:05-00:39
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Direction
Lame — Lavino DI Mezzo

24 stops

Open route schedule

Lame

Rondone

Palasport

SAN PIO V

Saffi

Timavo

Ospedale Maggiore

Berretta Rossa - Opificio Golinelli

Santa Viola

Battindarno Segantini

Centro Vittoria - Mast

Togliatti Pietra

Faggiolo

Pietra

Borgo Panigale Stazione

Scala

Chiesa Borgo Panigale

Borgo Panigale - Museo Ducati

Villaggio Ina

Pallavicini

Pioppa

Lavino DI Mezzo Chiesa

Lavino DI Mezzo Ponte

Lavino DI Mezzo

Route schedule
Lame — Lavino DI Mezzo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lame
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

+1
23:01-01:05
+1
23:01-01:05
+1
23:01-01:05
+1
23:01-01:05
+1
23:01-01:05
+1
22:54-01:05

+1
23:01-01:05
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23 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bologna

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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